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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 SUHARA A C V USMAN (HSBN) sumees, chambad, 
paduvilayi, pathiriyad, 

670741, thalasherry

  

2 21/01/2026 MOHEMMED RIZAL 
M

FARSANA M (MTHR) ICHAS, NEAR 
RAILWAY STATION, 

DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

3 21/01/2026 SNEHA.D Dhanajayayan (FTHR) 5/54, Mammakkunu, 
Muzhappilangad, 

Kadambur, 670663, 
Kannur

  

4 21/01/2026 V K RUKHIYA M ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

BAITHU RAHMA, 
POTHUVACHERY, 
POTHUVACHERY, 
POTHUVACHERY, 
670621, KANNUR

  

5 21/01/2026 Diya Krishna Krishnakumar D (FTHR) 183/A, Muzhappilangad, 
Muzhappilangad, 
Muzhappilangad, 

670662, Dharmadam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

6 21/01/2026 FATHIMA T K ISMAYIL P (FTHR) 127, NEAR 
MUTHUKUTTY 

MADRASSA, 
MUTHUKUTTY, 

MOUWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

7 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AMEEN K 

SHEREEFA K (MTHR) Kattumadam House, 
Muthukutty, Iriveri, 

Mowanchery, 670613, 
Kannur

  

8 21/01/2026 DIYA KRISHNA KRISHNA KUMAR D 
(FTHR)

SOUHITHI, Kadav, 
Muzhappilangad, 
Muzhappilangad, 
670662, Kannur

  

9 21/01/2026 ISMAIL R M NASEEMA  (MTHR) Naseema manzil, 
Kotoor, KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

10 21/01/2026 V C MAHJABI SULAIMAN (FTHR) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
KANNADHICHAL, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

11 21/01/2026 HEENA RESHMA SYAD IMRAN (FTHR) 18/238A, kolad, 
pinarayi, parapram, 
670741, thalassery

  

12 21/01/2026 SAFA M NISAR T P (FTHR) MANGALASSERI, 
MUZHAPPALA, 

ANJARAKKANDY, 
MUZHAPPALA, 
670611, KANNUR

  

13 21/01/2026 AFNEED V C ARSHIDA V C  
(MTHR)

V C HOUSE, 
KOTTAM, KOTTAM, 

MUNDALUR P O, 
670622, KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

14 21/01/2026 ANGITH C REESHMA M (MTHR) ODAYIL, 
VENDUTTAYI, 

ERUVATTY, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

15 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAF 
P 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

2/389, PATTARETH 
HOUSE, 

PODUVACHERY, P O 
PODUVACHERY, 
PODUVACHERY, 
670621, KANNUR

  

16 21/01/2026 DEVDAS A P A P KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

OTHAYOTH HOUSE, 
PALAYAD, 

DHARMADAM, 
PALAYAD, 670661, 

THALASSERY

  

17 21/01/2026 MIDHUN A RAMESHAN A (FTHR) 18/31 KRISHNA 
NIVAS, 

KEEZHATHUR, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

18 21/01/2026 NEHA N P PRASANTHAN M P 
(FTHR)

HARIPRASADAM, 
KAITHERIPPOYIL, 

PADUVILAYI, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

19 21/01/2026 NIKETH BABU T Babu K (FTHR) Upasana, Eruvatty, 
Eruvatty, Eruvatty, 
670642, Thalassery

  

20 21/01/2026 Fathima O P Abdulla (HSBN) Rasheed Manzil, 
Mayante Valappill, 

Peralasseri, Mundalur, 
670622, Kannur

  

21 21/01/2026 P V Kunhami Shabnam K V (OTHR) Bismillah Manzil, 
Thannada, Chembilode, 

Chala East, 670621, 
Kannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

22 21/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI C K MANOHARAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHAYILOT HOUSE, 
MAMBA, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

23 21/01/2026 HANY VISHWAL K N VISHWAL (HSBN) GANGA, 
PANAYATHAMPARAMBA, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
MURINGERI, 670612, 

KANNUR

  

24 21/01/2026 Subin C Sudheesan C (FTHR) 249, Mattemmal 
Chenoli, Adoor, Adoor, 

Kadachira, 670621, 
Kannur

  

25 21/01/2026 SUJA 
MADHUSUDANAN

MADHUSUDANAN K 
V (HSBN)

SANKEERTHANAM, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

VENGAD, 670612, 
THALASSERY

  

26 21/01/2026 MUBEENA T K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) BAITHUL MADEENA, 
IRIVERI, IRIVERI, 

IRIVERI PO, 670613, 
KANNUR

  

27 21/01/2026 K M ABDUL SALAM P IBRAHIM (FTHR) DARUL HAMD, 
PANONNERI, 
KADACHIRA, 

KADACHIRA, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

28 21/01/2026 JASEENA P NASEER 
PUTHIYADATH 

(FTHR)

PUTHIYADATH 
HOUSE, KADAMBUR, 

KADAMBUR, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

29 21/01/2026 ASWINI SAJEESH M (HSBN) NAGALATH HOUSE,
7,561, KOZHUR, 

ERUVATTY, 
ERUVATTY P O, 

670642, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

30 21/01/2026 Shabnam K V Basheer PV (FTHR) Bismillah Manzil, 
Thannada, Chembilode, 

Chala East, 670621, 
Kannur

  

31 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RISHA N 

RASHEED N (FTHR) SHAHIDA MANZIL, 
DHARMADAM, 

DHARAMADAM, 
DHARMADAM P O, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

32 21/01/2026 SREENAND K SANTHOSH K (FTHR) 316 A KAILASAM, 
DOCTORMUKKU, 

PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

33 21/01/2026 HASHIF A HARIS K P (FTHR) MARATHANKANDY 
FATHIMA MANZIL, 

KAITHERIPOYIL, 
PADUVILAYI, 

PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

34 21/01/2026 HURUL FIRDOUSA M 
M

JAFAR T (FTHR) DARUL FARAH, 
KANNADICHAL, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  

35 21/01/2026 P V YOUNUS SHAMSUDEEN V K 
(FTHR)

FATHIMAS, 
PERALASSERY, 

MUNDALUR, 
MUNDALUR, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

36 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH RAJINA 
M K 

RAZAK K T (FTHR) BISMILLA MAHAL, 
KIZHAKKEPALAYAD, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD, 670661, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

37 21/01/2026 SALIM 
THAYAKKANDY 

MAHAMOOD (FTHR) THAYAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

38 21/01/2026 HASHIM SUHAIL Ebrahim Kinakkool 
(FTHR)

Daru Nnajm, 
Chathodam, Near Al 

Fitra Islamic, 
Dharmadam P O, 
670106, Kannur

  

39 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA

Habeeb kv (FTHR) jameela manzil, choola 
road, mowancherry, 

mowancherry, 670613, 
dharmadam

  

40 21/01/2026 Muhammed Adhil Haris 
Mk Muhammed Adhil 

Haris MK

HARIS T HARIS T 
(FTHR)

45/Beevi Villa, 
Koyyode, Chembilode, 

Koyyode, 670621, 
Kannur

  

41 21/01/2026 FATHIMA T K ABDUL SALAM K M 
(FTHR)

DARUL HAMD, 
PANONNERI, 
KADACHIRA, 

KADACHIRA, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

42 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ R M

SHAMEENA R M 
(MTHR)

316/19/REHMATH 
MANZIL, 

KADACHIRA, CHALA 
EAST, CHALA EAST, 

670621, KANNUR

  

43 21/01/2026 RIYAS PUTHEN 
PURAYIL

HAMZA (FTHR) SUHARAS, 
MEETHALE 
PEEDIKA, 

DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

44 21/01/2026 K SUDHEESAN SHEEBA K (WIFE) KOYABRATH 
HOUSE, CHALA, 

CHALA EAST, 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

45 21/01/2026 M SANALKUMAR RAJITHA K K (WIFE) Palayulla Parambath 
House, Panunda, 

Eruvatty, Eruvatty, 
670642, Thalassery

  

46 21/01/2026 AYISHA M S MOHAMMED UVAIS 
THAZHE VEETIL 

(HSBN)

DARUL SALAH, 
OZHAYIL BHAGAM, 

DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

47 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAN 

SAAD K (FTHR) 1/387- SALEENA 
MANZIL, AADOOR, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

48 21/01/2026 SRUTHI K P KRISHNAN K P 
(FTHR)

KUNHIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

49 21/01/2026 SAREENA K P ABDUL LATHEEF P K 
(HSBN)

HIDAYATH MANZIL, 
USSAN MUKKU, 

EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

50 21/01/2026 FATHIMA K SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

JAMEELA MANZIL, 
ORIKARA, 

KADACHIRA, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

51 21/01/2026 JOBINA T MIDHUN V (HSBN) MAYOORAM, NEAR 
S K KAVU, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

52 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIDAN 
NASAR V K

SAROOJA NASIR 
(MTHR)

13/352/SAFA, 
MAMBARAM, 
MAMBARAM, 

MAMBARAM, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

53 21/01/2026 BHASKAR BALAN BALAN (FTHR) 339 CHIRAYIL 
HOUSE, PINARAYI, 

PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

54 21/01/2026 Abhijith Prakash Prakasan K K (FTHR) Kolangarakandy, 
Mavilayi, Mavilayi, 
Mavilayi, 670622, 

Kannur

  

55 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD EJAS S 
M

SAMEERA T (MTHR) 417/A, 
DHARUNNAJATH, 

IRIVERI, 
MOWANCHERI, 

670613, 
DHARMMADAM

  

56 21/01/2026 IRFAD C V MAHAROOF K P 
(FTHR)

JAMEELA MANZIL, 
MYILULLIMETTA, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

57 21/01/2026 Sreenand K v V Vijayan (FTHR) Parambath House, 
Vadakkumbad, Makreri, 

Mundalur, 670622, 
Kannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

58 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAD 
K P

K P ABUBAKKER 
(FTHR)

KALLADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAVALAPPU, 
PADUVILAYI, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
670612, THALASSERY

  

59 21/01/2026 NANDANA 
MANJUNATHA M

MANJUNATHA C 
(FTHR)

KORAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

MAMBARAM, 
MAMBARAM, P O 

MAMBARAM, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

60 21/01/2026 NANDANA K BABU B P (FTHR) PUTHIYAPARAMBATH, 
KALLAYI 

ANJARAKANDY P O, 
PADUVILAYI, 

ANJARAKANDY P O, 
670612, THALASSERY

  

61 21/01/2026 ADHUAIDH T C JAYATHIRAJ T C 
(FTHR)

VISMAYA, 
SWAMIKUNNU, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

62 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HUSAIN 

YOUSAF (FTHR) NUSAIBA MANZIL, 
OORPALLI, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

63 21/01/2026 SAMVEDH DINESH DINESHAN A (FTHR) SANKEERTHANAM, 
UCHULIKKUNNUMETTA, 

ANJARAKKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

64 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NADEEM 

CHEKKINAKATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL

MOOSA M (FTHR) MOOSA MANZIL/
11/135, KOTTAM, 

MUNDALOOR, 
MUNDALOOR P O, 

670622, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

65 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH T K 

SADATH K P (FTHR) KACHAS, A K G 
ROAD, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

66 21/01/2026 RASHEED T K SAVAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THYLAKKANDY 
KUNNUMBRAM, 

KOYYODE, 
KOYYODE, 

KOYYODE, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

67 21/01/2026 Anuraj Kk Rajeevan KK (FTHR) Kaitherikannoth House, 
Pattummukku, Pinarayi, 

Pinarayi, 670741, 
Thalassery

  

68 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HANNA M V 

SHARMIYA 
MEETHALE VEETTIL 

(MTHR)

1/362-ARSHITHA 
MAHAL, 

PODUVACHERY, 
MAVILAYI, 

PODUVACHERY, 
670621, KANNUR

  

69 21/01/2026 ABDUL HASSAN N K ABDUL AZEES 
(FTHR)

8/103 AYISHAS, 
KOZHUR, ERUVATTI, 

ERUVATTI, 670642, 
DHARMADAM

  

70 21/01/2026 Samvrutha C Sathisan C (FTHR) Chalil House, 
Iverkulam, Mavilayi, 

Mavilayi, 670622, 
Kannur

  

71 21/01/2026 AIMAN HAMEED M SAMSEERA N P  
(MTHR)

12/21/NASEERA 
MANZIL, NEAR 

YOUTH CONGRESS 
OFFICE, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, 
DHARMADAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

72 21/01/2026 SARIN SUDHEER SIMNA SUDHEER 
(MTHR)

06/11 NANDANAM, 
KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA, 

KADACHIRA, 670621, 
DHARMADAM

  

73 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MARJAN A

MUNEER P V  (FTHR) ALIYAMBATH 
HOUSE, PALAYAD, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD, 670661, 

KANNUR

  

74 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
SHAKEER

SHAKEER C P (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
KADACHIRA, 

KADACHIRA, P O 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

75 21/01/2026 SHAKKEEL ARATHIL 
KARAKUNI 

A K Suhara (MTHR) Sharas, Near Ummer 
Gate, Muzhappilangad, 

Muzhappilangad, 
670662, Kannur

  

76 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SALEEM SALIM P K (FTHR) DARUL HUDA, 
VENMANAL, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

77 21/01/2026 Devananda M Rajeevan V (FTHR) Kattil House, 
Vadakkumbad, Makreri, 

Mundaloor, 670622, 
Kannur

  

78 21/01/2026 AFIYA T P ASHIQUE C K (FTHR) AL FAJAR, 
KOYYODE, 
KOYYODE, 

KOYYODE, 670621, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

79 21/01/2026 RATISH 
KUNHIRAMAN 

KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

522 SREENIKETH, 
VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

80 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K P

ABDUL LATHEEF P K 
(FTHR)

HIDAYATH MANZIL, 
EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
KANNUR

  

81 21/01/2026 SHUHADA P P ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

KHADEEJA MANZIL, 
PURATHAKADE, 

ANJARAKANDY, P O 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

82 21/01/2026 ADHIKRISHNA M BEENA P (MTHR) 881 KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
PENANKIMETTA, 

ERUVATTY, 
ERUVATTY, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

83 21/01/2026 P V PARVEENA MUHAMMAD SABIN 
SHAD M (HSBN)

261 E P HOUSE, 
PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 

PINARAYI, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

84 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAHADIYA P V 

SHAFEER P K (FTHR) PUTHIRAVEETTIL, 
KANAYANNUR, 

MOWANCHERY, P O 
MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

85 21/01/2026 ANUPRIYA J P JYEOTHEENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PRIYANJANAM, 
CHAKKARAKKAL P 

O MAMBA, 
CHAKKARAKKAL, 

MAMBA, 670611, 
KANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

86 21/01/2026 SHAMSEER 
KUNNATH

USMAN KEERIYODE 
KUNNATH (FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, V 
M MUKKU, IRIVERI, 

MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

87 21/01/2026 ADIYA N P SHAREEF A C (FTHR) MAFEEDA MANZIL, 
MAKRERI, MAKRERI, 
MAKRERI PO, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

88 21/01/2026 ALIYA FALAH K P RAHOOF K (FTHR) RUVAIDA VILLA, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

89 21/01/2026 SREEYOG V M SUNILKUMAR K C 
(FTHR)

05/562-B, 
SREENANDANAM, 

KOTTOOR 
KADACHIRA P O, 

KADACHIRA, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

90 21/01/2026 MAYOOGHA N M RAJESH K (FTHR) 16/456 SUMADHI 
SADAN, 

MAMBARAM, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

MAMBARAM, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

91 21/01/2026 Abhinand Sunilkumar Sunilkimar T (FTHR) Thirumangalath, 
Vadakkumbad, Makreri, 

Mundaloor, 670622, 
Kannur

  

92 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ V P

SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

PERUNTHAKKAD 
HOUSE, KALLAYI, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

93 21/01/2026 SHARMINA U RAYEES P P (HSBN) DARUL RABEEH, 
EAST PALAYAD, 
DHARMADAM, 

PALAYAD, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  

94 21/01/2026 NOUFEERA V V NOUSHAD N A 
(FTHR)

THASNI MANZIL, 
KETTINAKAM, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

95 21/01/2026 SUJANA N T SUKUMARI T (MTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, PALAYAD, 
DHARMADAM, P O 
PALAYAD, 670661, 

THALASSERY

  

96 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIDAL 
C P 

C P HASEENA (MTHR) 16/214, FIRDOUS, 
POYANAD 

MAMBARAM P O, 
MAMBARAM P O, 

670741, 
THALADSSERY

  

97 21/01/2026 LAYLU K C AKBAR (HSBN) 04/768 SHERIN 
MANZIL, VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

98 21/01/2026 Henna Fathima C K Husain (FTHR) dilshad manzil, poyanad, 
pathiriyad, mambaram, 

670741, thalaszeri

  

99 21/01/2026 ALBERT JOSE T JOSE T I (FTHR) THEKKINEN HOUSE, 
PUTHUSSERY 

MUKKU, ERUVATTY, 
ERUVATTY, 670642, 

DARMADAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

100 21/01/2026 THOUFEERA N K MAJEED T (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
KAITHERIPOYIL, 

PADUVILAYI, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

101 21/01/2026 SAHEER A P Ummer C M (FTHR) 442 BAITHUL 
JADEED, Penankimetta, 

Eruvatty, Eruvatty, 
670642, Thalassery

  

102 21/01/2026 ANSAB T K AHAMMED (FTHR) THAIKKANDY 
HOUSE, THAZHE 
MOUWANCHERI, 

IRIVERI, 
MOWVANCHERI, 

670613, 
DHARMADAM

  

103 21/01/2026 SAJID THAZHE 
AZHUNGAL 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) Thazhe Azhungal, 
Vadakkumbad, Makreri, 

Mundalur, 670622, 
Kannur

  

104 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RIZA N A MUHAMMED RAFI N 
A (FTHR)

RIZA MAHAL, 
KETTINAKAM, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

105 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN RAMSEENA T M 
(MTHR)

FOUZIYAS, 
EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
KANNUR

  

106 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAZI P V M MOITHU (FTHR) CP/10, NOORMAHAL, 
VELLACHAL, 

IRIVERI P O, 670613, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

107 21/01/2026 RASHMI 
RAMACHANDRAN 

RAMACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

522 SREENIKETH, 
VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

108 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID T P

SHAKEELA T P 
(MTHR)

484,KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

KANNUR

  

109 21/01/2026 AHAMAD SHIBILI K 
V 

BASHEER 
PARAKKAL (FTHR)

FOUSIYA MANZIL, 
CHALA, 

CHEMBILODE, 
CHALA P O, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

110 21/01/2026 NIKHILA 
SUDHARMAN 

SUDHARMAN 
KOOLOTH VALAPPIL 

(HSBN)

V P HOUSE, 
KEEZHARA, 

MAVILAYI, P O 
MAVILAYI, 670622, 

DHARMADAM

  

111 21/01/2026 SARITH PACHAN BALAN (FTHR) THUYYAM VAYAL 
HOUSE, MELUR, 
DHARMADAM, 
MELUR, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  

112 21/01/2026 Roshna K NIDIL M K (HSBN) AANANDAM, 
BAVODE, MAKRERI, 
P O BAVODE, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

113 21/01/2026 Karthik Babu Babu Paramban (FTHR) Chaithanyam, 
Vadakkumbad, Makreri, 

Mundaloor, 670622, 
Kannur

  

114 21/01/2026 Fathimath Noora Husain (FTHR) Dilhad manzil, poyanad, 
pathiriyad, mambaram, 

670741, thalazeri

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

115 21/01/2026 I M MOHAMMED ALI ZAMEERA M K 
(WIFE)

BAITHUL NOOR, 
DHARMADAM, 
THALASSERY, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

116 21/01/2026 P K BASHEER MUHAMMED (FTHR) 429/14/CHANDROTH, 
KADACHIRA, 
KADACHIRA, 

KADACHIRA, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

117 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHAHNA C P

SHAHUL HAMEED 
HAJI CP (FTHR)

83,T B HOUSE, 
VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

KANNUR

  

118 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BASHEER 

KOCHIPEEDIKAYIL

HUSSAIN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

INARA, SREEROSH 
HARMANY, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

119 21/01/2026 SAHAD ANZAL K SAMEERA T P (MTHR) SANOORAS, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

120 21/01/2026 RISHIKA K SHARITH KUMAR T 
M (FTHR)

HARIKRISHNA, 
ANDALOOR, 

DHARMADAM, 
PALAYAD P O, 

670661, THALASSERY

  

121 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM P K 

ILLYAS A K (FTHR) 346 A,DARUL 
AMEEN, THAZE 
MOWANCHERY, 

KANNUR, 
MOWANCHERY, 

670613, 
DHARMADAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

122 21/01/2026 RAFNA SHERIN RASHEED (FTHR) VADAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, KEEZHARA, 

MAVILAYI, P O 
MAVILAYI, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

123 21/01/2026 RAHILA P M P ABDULLA (FTHR) DARUL AMEEN, 
BAVODE, MAKRERI, 

BAVODE, 670622, 
DHARMADAM

  

124 21/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA S M NOUSHAD V N 
(FTHR)

HASNAS, 
THANNADA, CHALA, 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

DHARMADAM

  

125 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN T K

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P V (FTHR)

JANNATH, 
MAMMAKKUNNU, 

KADACHIRA, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

126 21/01/2026 RADIN P P RUKIYA PUTHEN 
PARAMBATH (MTHR)

0/343, PUTHEN 
PARAMBATH, 
KADAMBUR, 

KADAMBUR, 670663, 
DHARMADAM

  

127 21/01/2026 Muhammed Adeeb T C Khamarunisa (MTHR) Rosan, FCI 
Muzhappilangad, 
Muzhappilangad, 
Muzhappilangad, 
670662, Kannur

  

128 21/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN T A Muhammed KV (FTHR) Thazhe Ezhungal, 
Vadakkumbad, Makreri, 

Mundalur, 670622, 
Kannur

  

129 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIFAN 
P K 

NIZAR T K (FTHR) 16/387-AL HARSH, 
CHALA EAST, 
CHEMBILODE, 

CHALA EAST, 670621, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

130 21/01/2026 AKSHARA RATISH RATHISH (FTHR) 522 SREENIKETH, 
VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

131 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIFANA K P

JABIR MARIADAN 
(HSBN)

AL AQSA, 
VENMANAL, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

132 21/01/2026 Sneha Thykail Dileep Kumar T (FTHR) Thaikkayi House, Chala, 
Chala, Chala East, 

670621, Kannur

  

133 21/01/2026 AASHITH V SHYMA V (MTHR) SAJINI NIVAS, 
MELUR, 

DHARMADAM, 
MELUR, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  

134 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD IRFAN 
C P

ABDUL KADER K V 
(FTHR)

NIZAR MANZIL, 
VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

135 21/01/2026 Akhina P Surendran T (FTHR) sreenilayam, kelaloor, 
pathriyad, mambaram, 

670741, thalzheri

  

136 21/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA P K SHAJI E (FTHR) 890 ILLATH, 
Penankimetta, Eruvatty, 

Eruvatty, 670642, 
Thalassery

  

137 21/01/2026 RUSHDA RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) VADAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, KEEZHARA, 

MAVILAYI, P O 
MAVILAYI, 670622, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

138 21/01/2026 JEFSEER P K MUHAMMED BAVA 
(FTHR)

6/26A P K HOUSE, 
OORPPALLY, 
PADUVILAYI, 

VENGAD, 670612, 
THALASSERY

  

139 21/01/2026 BABY MK VIJAYAN P (HSBN) KALALAYAM, 
VENDUTTAYI, 

ERUVATTY, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

140 21/01/2026 JUMINA SHERIN P K SHAMEER (FTHR) SHAHIDA MANZIL, 
OZHAYIL BHAGAM, 

DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM P O, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

141 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAR V V

NOUSHAD N A 
(FTHR)

KOTTARATHIL, 
NEAR SHAIKPALLI, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

142 21/01/2026 NADHA SALEEM 
NISHAD 

SALEEM NISHAD 
KOTTARATHIL 

(FTHR)

ASNAS, NEAR BUS 
STAND, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

143 21/01/2026 SANDHYA 
POOVADAN

RAJESH K P (HSBN) 480 PRASANTHI, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

144 21/01/2026 RAJAN M M BALAN (FTHR) ATHIRA NIVAS, 
VENDUTTAYI, 

PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

145 21/01/2026 LATHEEF K ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

KARIYIL HOUSE, 
CHAKKARAKKAL, 

IRIVERI, 
MOWANCHERI, 

670613, 
DHARMADAM

  

146 21/01/2026 SEEMA T K USHA T K (MTHR) 172, PALAYAD, 
DHARMADAM, 

PALAYAD, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  

147 21/01/2026 Rosily M O JOSE T I (HSBN) THEKKINEN HOUSE, 
PUTHUSSERYMUKKU, 

ERUVATTY, 
ERUVATTY, 670642, 

DARMADAM

  

148 21/01/2026 RAJEEVAN 
NARIKKUNDIL 

KANNAN (FTHR) SURYALAYAM, 
CHAKKARAKKAL, 

ANJARAKANDY, P O 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

149 21/01/2026 SABIRA B ABDUL SATHAR 
(FTHR)

13/301 A 12 - LIFE 
MISSION, AADOOR, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

150 21/01/2026 Kaushik M Rathnakaran m (FTHR) Cherukkampalli, Power 
Loom meta, pathriyad, 
mambaram, 670741, 

thalazheri

  

151 21/01/2026 SHADIYA KANNOLI JASEELA N T (MTHR) BAITHUL HUDA, 
MOUVERY, 
ERUVATTY, 

PACHAPOIKA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

152 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEF N P 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF A C (FTHR)

MAFEEDA MANZIL, 
MAKRERI, MAKRERI, 
MAKRERI PO, 670622, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

153 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RISHANA M 

MUTHALIB K K 
(FTHR)

JAMEELA MANZEL, 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 

KADACHIRA, 670621, 
DHARMADAM

  

154 21/01/2026 SHYJITH KUMAR C Rohini (MTHR) Sivam, Vadakkumbad, 
Makreri, Mundalur, 

670622, Kannur

  

155 21/01/2026 AMAN MOHAN 
NAMBIAR

MOHANAN  T V 
(FTHR)

MOHANAM, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 
MUNDALUR P O, 
670622, KANNUR

  

156 21/01/2026 K K ABDUL VAHAB FATHIMA P P (MTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

157 21/01/2026 MIDUN N K RAVEENDRAN N K 
(FTHR)

SEENA NIVAS, 
KURUVATHUR, 
PADUVILAYI, 

VENGAD, 670612, 
THALASSERY

  

158 21/01/2026 SAFOORA N K MOIDEEN (FTHR) 242/ DARUL AMAN, 
KAITHERIPOYIL, 

PADUVILAYI, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

159 21/01/2026 Aseer t k ayoob t k (FTHR) 131, panayatham 
paramb, anjarakkandy, 
muzhappala, 670611, 

kannur

  

160 21/01/2026 V V K SALMA SULAIMAN (FTHR) BAITHUL SAFA, 
KOYYODE, 
KOYYODE, 

KOYYODE, 670621, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

161 21/01/2026 E JASNEERA HANEEFA V (FTHR) DARUL FALAH, 
DHARMADAM, 
THALASSERY, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

162 21/01/2026 FATHIMA P P MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
THANNADA, 

CHEMBILOD, CHALA 
EAST, 670621, 
DHARMADAM

  

163 21/01/2026 ARYANANDA P JAYAPRAKASH V M 
(FTHR)

SAKETHAM, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGAM, 

PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

164 21/01/2026 JEEJESH N Shilna K (WIFE) 911 PRANAVAM, 
Penankimetta, Eruvatty, 

Eruvatty, 670642, 
Thalassery

  

165 21/01/2026 Sajitha Gafoor Gafoor (HSBN) Nibras, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILABGAD, 
MUZHAPPILABGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

166 21/01/2026 SANA YASMIN NASEER K (FTHR) 14/267 SANAS, 
MAMBARAM, 
MAMBARAM, 

MAMBARAM, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

167 21/01/2026 Viswanth K T Mohanan (FTHR) Pallikkara Veedu, 
Kelalur, pathiriyad, 
mambaram, 670741, 

thalasseri

  

168 21/01/2026 SHIFA 
SHAMSUDHEEN 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

HAFSATH MANZIL, 
ADOOR, 

KADACHIRA, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

DHARMADAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

169 21/01/2026 THASLEEMA P M P ABDULLA (FTHR) DARUL AMEEN, 
BAVODE, MAKRERI, 

BAVODE, 670622, 
DHARMADAM

  

170 21/01/2026 ANKITH VINEESH VINEESH 
VANDICHALIL 

MARAKKAN (FTHR)

SREYAS, KULAM 
RAILYWAY GATE, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

171 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA M JAFAR M (FTHR) JAMEELAS, 
KANNOTH 
VALAPPIL, 
PINARAYI, 

PINARAYI, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

172 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABIN K 

BASHEER E K (FTHR) 475 A ARAFAH, 
KADAMBUR ROAD 
ILLATH, EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

173 21/01/2026 DIYA SHABIN SHABIN (FTHR) KAIPRATH HOUSE, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, 
DHARMADAM

  

174 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
P K

SHAFEENA P K 
(MTHR)

P K HOUSE, 
KANNADICHAL, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  

175 21/01/2026 NIVEDYA K P SAJEEVAN K P 
(FTHR)

MAVIN KANDI 
HOUSE, 

MIDAVILODE, 
IRIVERI, P O IRIVERI, 

670613, KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

176 21/01/2026 AKSHARA C KANAKAN M (FTHR) 3/162A KARTHIKA, 
CHALIPARAMBA, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

177 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED V M ABDUL RAHIM P 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
CHAKKARAKKAL, 
IRIVERI, MAMBA, 

670611, 
DHARMADAM

  

178 21/01/2026 HRETHURAG N K MADHU N K (FTHR) PRAKRITHI, 
KURUVATHUR, 
PADUVILAYI, 

VENGAD, 670612, 
THALASSERY

  

179 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
M C

SHAMEER T  (FTHR) SHIFAS, 
NALANKERI, 

KOLARI, PORORA, 
670702, MATTANNUR

  

180 21/01/2026 SABIN SUHANA T K SAMEERA T K 
(MTHR)

16/514- THUNDIYIL 
HOUSE, THANNADA, 

CHEMBILODE, 
CHALA  EAST, 

670621, KANNUR

  

181 21/01/2026 HARDAV N UDAYABHANU N K 
(FTHR)

14/134 
JYOTHIRDHAMA, 

AKG ROAD  
MOONNUPERIYA, 

MAKRERI, 
MUNDALUR, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

182 21/01/2026 ANSEENA K V UBAID A K (FTHR) CP/12, HASEENA 
MANZIL, IRIVERI, 

IRIVERI P O, 670613, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

183 21/01/2026 ASHFEENA K E N ABDULLA K P (FTHR) DARUL ISHQ, 
POYANAD, 
POYANAD, 

MAMBARAM, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

184 21/01/2026 Samvrudh Ramesh K K RAMESHAN (FTHR) ARDRA, MELUR, 
DHARMADAM, 
MELUR, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  

185 21/01/2026 SRIYA N RANJITH K (FTHR) 448 A ALAYULLA 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 

PINARAYI, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

186 21/01/2026 VAZHAYIL TALIAN 
PRAKASAN 

VAZHAYIL TALIAN 
KUMARAN (FTHR)

PRARTHANA, 
KADAMBUR, 
EDAKKAD, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
DHARMADAM

  

187 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RIZAN 
V K

USMAN P V (FTHR) THAHIRAS, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

VENGAD, 670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

188 21/01/2026 SHINOOBA P K NIKHIL M (HSBN) 1006 Kattile Purayil, 
Penankimetta, Eruvatty, 

Eruvatty, 670642, 
Thalassery

  

189 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA M C SHAMEER T (FTHR) CHALUPARAMB 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 

VENGAD, VENGAD, 
670612, THALASSERY

  

190 21/01/2026 Muhammed vasil k p VAHID (FTHR) RASHEEDA MANZIL, 
CHALIPARAMBA, 

VENGAD, VENGAD, 
670612, THALASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

191 21/01/2026 RISHA FATHIMA A C SHAKKEER A C 
(FTHR)

98A BUSHRAS, 
THANNADA, CHALA, 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

192 21/01/2026 VISHNUMAYA M M SHAJI (FTHR) MEETHAL HOUSE, 
KAMETH, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

193 21/01/2026 MUNAVVAR P P MUSTHAFA A (FTHR) THAVAKKAL 
MANZIL, 

MYLULLIMETTA, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

194 21/01/2026 IBRAHIM P JAMEELA A C (WIFE) 3/110A CHATHOTH 
HOUSE, KOTTOR, 

KADAMBURE, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

195 21/01/2026 DEVENDHU K P REEJESH K K (FTHR) SOPANAM, 
PANAYATHAMPARAMBA, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
MUZHAPPALA PO, 

670611, KANNUR

  

196 21/01/2026 AYISHA A ABDUL RASIK K 
(FTHR)

DARUL ISHQ, 
ADOOR, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

DHARMADAM

  

197 21/01/2026 MOUZA ASHRAF ASHRAF K (FTHR) SAFA MANZIL, 
PODUVACHERY, 

KADACHIRA, 
PODUVACHERY, 

670621, 
DHARMADAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

198 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
R H 

ABDUL RASAKH T K 
(FTHR)

2/301 C-RASEENA 
HOUSE, KOTTUR, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

199 21/01/2026 SHAHAM SHAKKEER K K SHAKKEER 
(FTHR)

AL MASKAN, 
KANAYANNUR, 

IRIVERY, 
MOWANCHERY, 
670611, KANNUR

  

200 21/01/2026 AbhijeetAjith Ajithkumar (FTHR) Lakshmi Nivas, Chala, 
Chala, Chalaeast, 
670621, Kannur

  

201 21/01/2026 YASIR ARAFATH K V NOUSHAD K V 
(FTHR)

KOYAS/14/108, 
POYANAD, 

MAMBARAM, 
MAMBARAM P O, 

670741, THALASSERY

  

202 21/01/2026 MARWA ASHRAF ASHRAF K (FTHR) SAFA MANZIL, 
PODUVACHERY, 

KADACHIRA, 
PODUVACHERY, 

670621, 
DHARMADAM

  

203 21/01/2026 ANUMAYA K SAJEEVAN C (FTHR) 179 PUTHAN 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, KOZHUR, 
ERUVATTY, 

ERUVATTY, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

204 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH HANA K MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

RAHMA, 
MYLULLIMOTTA, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

205 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM JALEEL T (FTHR) 475 ILLATH 
DHARULSHANA, 

KADAMBUR, 
EDAKKAD, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
KANNUR

  

206 21/01/2026 VYSHNA T PREMAN  A (FTHR) 219A, paduvilayi, 
paduvilayi, pathiriyad, 

670741, thalassery

  

207 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MISIRIYA P P 

MUSTHAFA A (FTHR) KENZ, 
MYLULLIMETTA, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

208 21/01/2026 SINAN R H ABDUL RAZAK T K 
(FTHR)

2/ 301 C RASEENA 
HOUSE, KOTTUR, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

209 21/01/2026 BALAN M KANNAN (FTHR) SREEVALSAM, 
PATHIRIYAD P O 

SANKARANELLUR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
SANKARANELLUR, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

210 21/01/2026 MUSAMMIL P P MUSTAKHIM T V 
(FTHR)

Darusalah, Peralassery, 
Makrery, Mundalur, 

670622, Kannur

  

211 21/01/2026 VAISHNAV KP P PRABHAKARAN 
(OTHR)

VAISHNAVAM, Near 
Weavers Co Op Society, 

Pinarayi, Pinarayi, 
670741, Thalassery

  

212 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DHIZHWAR K. P

MUHAMMED 
RAZIQUE K P (FTHR)

556,DARUL HUDA, 
VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

213 21/01/2026 GINA E P AROON RASHEED E 
P (FTHR)

RAHIAS, KOYYODE, 
KOYYODE, 

KOYYODE, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

214 21/01/2026 EDATHIL ZUHARA K P ASSAINAR HAJI 
(HSBN)

AL FAJAR, 
IVERKULAM, 
MUNDALUR, 

MUNDALUR, 670622, 
KANNUR

  

215 21/01/2026 Akshay.k.p Sreekala (MTHR) Kizhakevalappil, Chala, 
Chala, Chalaeast, 
670621, Kannur

  

216 21/01/2026 NOORJAHAN U KASSIM T M (HSBN) NOORJAS, 
PUTHUSSERYMUKKU, 

ERUVATTY, 
ERUVATTY, 670642, 

DHARMADAM

  

217 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HAMNA SHERIN K 

KASIM K (FTHR) BAITHUL RUKSANA, 
THANNADA, CHALA 
EAST, CHALA EAST, 

670621, KANNUR

  

218 21/01/2026 RANESHA A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MADATHAN POYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKARAKKAL, 
MOWANCHERI, P O 

MOWANCHERI, 
670613, KANNUR

  

219 21/01/2026 FATHIMA R M ABDUL SALAM K K 
(FTHR)

RAFSEENA MAHAL, 
PANERICHAL, 

IRIVERI, IRIVERI, 
670613, KANNUR

  

220 21/01/2026 NASRIN RISVA C K MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) CP/10, N R MANZIL, 
IRIVERI, IRIVERI P O, 

670613, KANNUR

  

221 21/01/2026 Fathimathul Sanha K K P P SULEKHA (MTHR) C K HOUSE, Kozhur, 
Eruvatty, Eruvatty, 
670647, Darmadam

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

222 21/01/2026 THABSHEERA P P MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF P K  (HSBN)

BAITHULSALAM, 
MUZHAPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

223 21/01/2026 SUMESAN 
BANGLAVIL 

ROSNA M K (WIFE) 02/522, 
CHERIYAPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
PODUVACHERY 

POTHUVACHERY P 
O, POTHUVACHERY 
P O, 670621, KANNUR

  

224 21/01/2026 A P JALAL FOUSIYA K V (WIFE) NEJAS, KADACHIRA, 
KADAMBUR, 

KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  

225 21/01/2026 SUKANYA OC Rajan A (FTHR) Sivam, Vadakkumbad, 
Makreri, Mundalur, 

670622, Kannur

  

226 21/01/2026 RASEEMA M RAZAK C K (FTHR) BATHUL RAHMA, 
DEEPTHI ROAD, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

227 21/01/2026 AFEELA P P P P SARU (MTHR) 187 SABBEELA 
MANZIL, POYANAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
MAMBARAM, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

228 21/01/2026 NISHWANA U THANSEER V (HSBN) NOORJAS, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU, 

ERUVATTY, 
ERUVATTY, 670642, 

DHARMADAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

229 21/01/2026 RAZIK PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL

KUNHI PARAL 
MOIDU (FTHR)

MUFSARA, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

ERANHOLI, 
ERANHOLI, 670105, 

THALASSERY

  

230 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AHAMED

NAJMUNNISA M 
(MTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, VENMANAL, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

231 21/01/2026 Siyafathima Mymoonath (MTHR) Vazhayil House, Chala, 
Chala, Chalaeast, 
607621, Kannur

  

232 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED HANI 
RASHI P V 

HANEEFA P V (FTHR) MOOSAS, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

233 21/01/2026 AFEELA P P P P SARU (MTHR) 187 SABBEELA 
MANZIL, POYANAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
MAMBARAM, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

234 21/01/2026 ASSIS 
CHERUVATHAN 

KANDY 

MOIDU 
KATTUMADATHIL 

(FTHR)

CHERUVATHANKANDY 
6 450 A, KURIYODE, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

235 21/01/2026 AYISHA AMRA 
SHASINA C V

SAJIDA C V (MTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
KOTTUR, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

236 21/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERIN M ANWAR P V (FTHR) SHAFNAS, 
VENMANAL P O 
ANJARAKANDY, 
PADUVILAYI, P O 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

237 21/01/2026 THANVEERA C P ABDUL RAHIMAN M 
(HSBN)

JUNAID MANZIL, 
MADAM BEACH 

ROAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

238 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IKTASH C

ISMAIL U V (FTHR) 78 SHAMEENA 
MANZIL, PINARAYI, 

PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

239 21/01/2026 ARTHANA P S PRAVEENKUMAR K 
P (FTHR)

ANANTHAPURI, 
PAREEKADAVU, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

240 21/01/2026 RAFIYA M K M K BUSHRA (MTHR) BUSHARA MANZIL, 
KAVINMOOLA, 

ANJARAKKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

241 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA C K 

HASHIM C (FTHR) KUDATHANKANDHY  
HOUSE, 

PARAMBAYI, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

MAMBARAM, 670741, 
DHARMADAM

  

242 21/01/2026 Supriya m santhosh k (HSBN) 665, anenimetta, 
anajrakkandy, 

muzhappala, 670611, 
kannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

243 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
DANISH MINHAJ C V

SAJIDA C V (MTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
KOTTUR, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  

244 21/01/2026 MANYA N K PRAJITH M V (FTHR) MANYA NIVAS, 
CHALUPARAMBA, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

245 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RASIN 
RIFASH K C 

ARIF (FTHR) NABEESAS, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

246 21/01/2026 KRISHNAJ C K M K SHYLAJA 
(MTHR)

KRISHNA/14/533, 
VENDUTTAYI, 

PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI P O, 

670741, THALASSERY

  

247 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
T H

K K AKBAR (FTHR) SAMEERA MANZIL, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

248 21/01/2026 THAHIRA NARON K V SADIQ (FTHR) KAYANADATH 
HOUSE, PINARAI 

NORTH, PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

249 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL HIBA 
T P 

A MUNEER (FTHR) T P HOUSE, 
CHATHODAM, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

250 21/01/2026 Farhan Faulad D H Madarsha C (MTHR) 127, Darulhuda, Chala 
East, Chala East, Chala 
East, 670621, Kannur

  

251 21/01/2026 John R Mathayi (FTHR) Rodriks House, 
Vadakkumbad, Makreri, 

Mundalur, 670622, 
Kannur

  

252 21/01/2026 AFSEENA K K ASHIF M (HSBN) 18/212, HEERAH, 
KEEZHARA 

MAVILAYI P O, 
MAVILAYI, 670622, 

KANNUR

  

253 21/01/2026 SINSHA T C JAYACHANDRAN T 
(FTHR)

CHERINJANDI, 
THOTTADA, 
EDAKKAD, 

THOTTADA, 670007, 
KANNUR

  

254 21/01/2026 HADEEKHA 
NAYANA N

RIYAS M K (FTHR) NASILAS, V M 
MUKKU, 

CHAKKARAKKAL, 
MOWANCHERI, 

670613, 
DHARMADAM

  

255 21/01/2026 FATHIMA 
KADALAPRATH 

SHAHAZAD A P 
(HSBN)

SUFANAS, 
MAMMAKKUNNU 

ROAD, KADACHIRA, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

256 21/01/2026 THASNI K SHAFEEQUE K T 
(FTHR)

8/264-A KELOTH 
HOUSE, IRIVERI, 

KANNUR, P O 
IRIVERI, 670613, 
DHARMADAM

  

257 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANAH 
C K

SHAMSUDHEEN C V 
(FTHR)

MARHABA MAHAL, 
POYANAD, 

MAMBARAM, 
MAMBARAM, 670741, 

DHARMADAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

258 21/01/2026 SHIJA P K SUSHAD C M (HSBN) ARYA, ADOOR, 
KADAMBUR, 

KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  

259 21/01/2026 THRIPTHIMOL K SREERESH C V 
(HSBN)

17/571, KOODAN 
HOUSE, 

MUZHAPPALA 
MUZHAPPALA P O, 

MUZHAPPALA, 
670611, KANNUR

  

260 21/01/2026 ASWATHI P SAJESH A (HSBN) 14/16, KAILASAM, 
UCHULIKUNNUMETTA, 
MAMBA P O, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

261 21/01/2026 THABSHIRA SHIRIN 
N 

K V SADIK (FTHR) KAYANADATH 
HOUSE, PINARAYI 
NORTH, PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

262 21/01/2026 C ILYAS ABDULKHADER 
HAJI (FTHR)

KELOTH BAITHUL 
JADEED, IRIVERI, 

IRIVERI, IRIVERI PO, 
670613, KANNUR

  

263 21/01/2026 HASEEBA K V UBAID A K (FTHR) HASEENA, MANZIL, 
IRIVERI, 

MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

264 21/01/2026 HYBAL MUNEER N A K P MUNEER (FTHR) N A HOUSE, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

265 21/01/2026 Rani R Mathayi (FTHR) Rodriks House, 
Vadakkumbad, 

Makrery, Mundalur, 
670622, Kannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

266 21/01/2026 P K FATHIMATHUL 
ZIYA

SHAHEER A P (FTHR) KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
PACHAKKARA, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

267 21/01/2026 Shaji N M Seema (OTHR) Sreedeepam, 
Chirathumkandi, 

Peralassery, Mundalur, 
670622, Kannur

  

268 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADINAN K C 

HARIF (FTHR) NAFEESAS, 
PACHAKKARA, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

269 21/01/2026 LIJINA C MUKUNDAN (FTHR) 200A 
VENGANACHAL, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

270 21/01/2026 SAJIN FILAJ B JALEEL K V (FTHR) KUNNERI HOUSE, 
THOTTUMMAL, 

ERUVATTY, 
ERUVATTY, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

271 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
NIZAR P C

NIZAR C P  (FTHR) NIZAR MANZIL, 
KURIYODE, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

272 21/01/2026 SWETHA 
SURENDRAN K 

SURENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

SWETHAS, 
PALAYAD, 

DHARMADAM, P O 
PALAYAD, 670661, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

273 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR K V

BASHEER K V (FTHR) SHAMLA MAHAL, 
THANNADA, CHALA, 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

DHARMADAM

  

274 21/01/2026 NIHALA V M SALEEM (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

UMMENCHIRA, 
ERUVATTI, 

UMMENCHIRA, 
670649, THALASSERY

  

275 21/01/2026 ALEEMA M MOIDU (FTHR) MANGALASSERI, 
MAMBA, MAMBA, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

276 21/01/2026 JASEENA K K ABDUL NAZEER V 
(HSBN)

KISWA, CASE ROAD, 
KADAMBUR, P O 

KADACHIRA, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

277 21/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
FARZEENA ANP 

ASARA A N P (MTHR) SAFA, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

278 21/01/2026 Joseph Rosan John R (FTHR) Rodriks, Vadakkumbad, 
Makrery, Mundalur, 

670622, Kannur

  

279 21/01/2026 Devanandu K T Pavithran (FTHR) Pallikkara house, 
mambaram, pathiriyad, 

mambaram, 670741, 
tahalasseri

  

280 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH P V 

HASHIM P (FTHR) PERIYATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

EDAKKAD, KANNUR, 
EDAKKAD, 670663, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

281 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN P P

SHOUKKATHALI M 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
KALLAYI, 

ANJRAKKANDY, 
ANJARAKKANADY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

282 21/01/2026 SHARFAD P KHALID K (FTHR) RAHATH MANZIL, 
KANAYANNUR  P O 

IRIVERI, 
CHAKKARAKKAL, 

IRIVERI, 670613, 
KANNUR

  

283 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHUHAIB P K 

ABDUL SHAMEER P 
K (FTHR)

SHAHIDA MANZIL, 
OZHAYIL BHAGAM, 

DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM P O, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

284 21/01/2026 SHIBILA NARGEES N 
P

SADIK P P (FTHR) AWWA MASS, NEAR 
YOUTH CONGRESS 

OFFICE, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

285 21/01/2026 PRAJISHA V SANTHOSH M (HSBN) PUTHAN 
PARAMBATH, 

PANTHAKKAPARA, 
ERUVATTY, 

ERUVATTY, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

286 21/01/2026 NAVAS KUNNATH 
CHELAYIL 

IBRAHIM P C (FTHR) K C NIVAS, 
MOWANCHERI, 
MOWANCHERI, 
MOWANCHERI, 

670613, 
DHARMADAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

287 21/01/2026 SHOULAD K SAHIRA C (MTHR) SHANIBA MANZIL, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

288 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
LAMIYA K K

ABDUL NAZEER V 
(FTHR)

KISWA, CASE ROAD, 
KADAMBUR, P O 

KADACHIRA, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

289 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN K

ABDULLA T N (FTHR) JANNATH MAHAL, 
MAMBA, 

ANJARAKKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

290 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SANA P

M K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL ARAFA, 
EDAKKAD RAILWAY 

STATION, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

291 21/01/2026 RASIYA M SHAFEEK (HSBN) MANGALASSERI, 
MAMBA, MAMBA, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

292 21/01/2026 HUBAIBATHUL 
AYISHA K C 

MUHAMMAD P K 
(FTHR)

K C HOUSE, 
MOWANCHERI, 
CHEMBILODE, 
MOWANCHERI, 

670613, 
DHARMADAM

  

293 21/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA N K RAFEEK T K (FTHR) 74 C KUNDIL VEEDU, 
VENDUTTAYI, 

PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

294 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
P

HANEEFA (FTHR) BAITHUNOOR, 
CHAMPAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

DHARMADAM

  

295 21/01/2026 ANUNANDA C K PAVITHRAN K K 
(FTHR)

V V HOUSE, 
KALLAYI 

ANJRAKANDY P O, 
PADUVILAYI, 

ANJARAKANDY P O, 
670612, THALASSERY

  

296 21/01/2026 AMINATH SHAHALA 
C P

GAFOOR K P (FTHR) SHAHALA MANZIL, 
KAITHERIPOYIL, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

DHARMADAM

  

297 21/01/2026 ABHIRAM V M RAJESH V M (FTHR) VALIYAMUTTATH 
HOUSE, 

KADAMBOOR, 
EDAKKAD, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
DHARMADAM

  

298 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZIYAN 
K P

RAHMATH K P 
(MTHR)

AL FALAQ, NEAR 
KADAMBUR JUMA 

MASJID, 
KADAMBUR, 

EDAKKAD P O, 
670663, KANNUR

  

299 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL HIBA 
P K 

SAHEER (FTHR) SALIYAS, NEAR 
RAILWAY GATE, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

300 21/01/2026 LAL KRISHNA V P RAGESH V P (FTHR) VALIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PARIKKADAV, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

301 21/01/2026 T K USHA MOHANAN (HSBN) 172, PALAYAD, 
DHARMADAM, 

PALAYAD, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  

302 21/01/2026 Athul M P Valsala M (MTHR) Thattandavida, 
mambaram, pathriyad, 
mambaram, 670741, 

thalasseri

  

303 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL 
P P

ASHARAF P A (FTHR) FIDHAS, KALLAYI, 
PADUVILAYI, 

ANJARAKKANDY, 
670612, THALASSERY

  

304 21/01/2026 FAIROOSA 
THASNEEM K P

ASHRAF M (FTHR) FAIROOSA MANZIL, 
VENMANAL, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

305 21/01/2026 RAHINA V KHADAR P P (FTHR) RAMSI MAHAL, 
VILAKATHAM 

VAYAL, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

306 21/01/2026 SNEHA RAMESH RAMESHAN C (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

VENDUTTAYI, 
ERUVATTY, 

PINARAYI, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

307 21/01/2026 SWATHIKA V C SATHEESHAN V C 
(FTHR)

20/109A, 
VALIYACHALIL, P O 

KOYYODE, 
KOYYODE, 
KOYYODE, 

KOYYODE, 670621, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

308 21/01/2026 NANDANA 
JYOTHIBABU 

JYOTHI BABU A 
(FTHR)

1170 
POONTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, THATTARI, 

PADUVILAYI, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

309 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAN 
V V

ABOOBAKKAR P V 
(FTHR)

DARUL ISHK, 
MYLADI, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

310 21/01/2026 NADIYA P K ISMAIL P K (FTHR) OMAN HOUSE, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD 

MADAM, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

311 21/01/2026 APSARA C K CHANDRAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHALILKKANDY, 
IRIVERI, IRIVERI, 

IRIVERI PO, 670613, 
KANNUR

  

312 21/01/2026 SHRIYA SHINE  SHINE K (FTHR) Sankeerthanam, 9/485-
B, Pachapoika, Eruvatti, 

Pachapoika, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

313 21/01/2026 NANDU A SHYMA A K (MTHR) AVUNNATH HOUSE, 
MUZHAPPALA, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
MUZHAPPALA, 
670611, KANNUR

  

314 21/01/2026 AMAR SHIFAN C P FAISAL P (FTHR) SAFA MARWA, 
KANAYANNUR  P O 

MOWANCHERI, 
CHAKKARAKKAL, 

MOWANCHERI, 
670613, KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

315 21/01/2026 RIYAS P P AHAMMED (FTHR) PUTHIYAPARAMB 
HOUSE, PINARAYI, 

PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

316 21/01/2026 ABDUL AFSAL N E IBRAHIM O P (FTHR) 16/349 EDIYAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MAMBARAM, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

MAMBARAM, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

317 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFA M K

RASHEEDA M K 
(MTHR)

RASHEEDAS, 
ADOOR, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  

318 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HASNA P

HARRIS K N (FTHR) HASNAS, KOYYODE, 
KOYYODE, 

KOYYODE, 670621, 
DHARMADAM

  

319 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NISHAM K

SHAMSUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

SHAMS, KEEZHARA, 
MAVILAYI, 

MAVILAYI, 670622, 
KANNUR

  

320 21/01/2026 VINEESH TK BHASKARAN N 
(FTHR)

NALUTHENGIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBILODE, 
CHEMBILODE, 

MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

321 21/01/2026 DEVANANDHA 
RIJITH K 

RIJITH V (FTHR) KUNDATHIL HOUSE, 
KADAMBUR, 
KADAMBUR, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
DHARMADAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

322 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAZWIN 

RIYAS M (FTHR) SHABNAM MAHAL, 
PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 

PINARAYI, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

323 21/01/2026 TELMA PRADEEP PRADEEPAN K 
(FTHR)

KALABHAM, 
KOTTOOR, 

KADACHIRA, P O 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

324 21/01/2026 RIYA MISRIYA M V MUMTHAZ R M 
(MTHR)

19/168, RAZIYA 
MANZIL, POYANAD 

MAMBARAM P O, 
MAMBARAM, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

325 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIYAS MOIDU 
NANGATHANDAVIDA 

(FTHR)

10/258  NAAS 
MANZIL, 

DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

326 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHAZIYA M P

SHAMEER N N (FTHR) DARUL ISHQ, 
MUZHAPPALA, 
KANHIRODE, 

MUZHAPPALA, 
670611, KANNUR

  

327 21/01/2026 SANJANA PRASAD PRASADAN 
PACHIRIYAN (FTHR)

SREEJA NIVAS, 
VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

328 21/01/2026 FATHIMA P K ESMAYIL P K (FTHR) 208A SHAHIGHAR, C 
H MUKKU, 
PINARAYI, 

PINARAYI, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

329 21/01/2026 Nishvan Noorjahan (MTHR) Noorjhas, Puthussery 
mukku, Eruvatty, 
Eruvatty, 670642, 

Darmadam

  

330 21/01/2026 RAHOOF K P ABOOTTY (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

ERUVATTY, 
UMMENCHIRA PO, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

331 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
C 

K ASSAINAR (FTHR) CHANDHRAMBETH 
HOUSE, 

VALAVILPEEDIKA, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

332 21/01/2026 ZIBIN SHAHAD K P RAHMATH K P 
(MTHR)

378A AHSANA, NEAR 
MUZHAPPILANGAD 
WEST L P SCHOOL, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

333 21/01/2026 SISNA MEENOTH SASIDHARAN A 
(FTHR)

KATTIL HOUSE, 
PARAPRAM, 
PINARAYI, 

PARAPRAM, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

334 21/01/2026 SAFA FARHA P K ISMAIL P K (FTHR) OMAN HOUSE, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD 

MADAM, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

335 21/01/2026 B SATHAR HASSAINAR (FTHR) 28B , AHLAN, CASE 
ROAD, KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

336 21/01/2026 NASEEB CHANDRAN 
KANDY

NOOH (FTHR) 16/349 EDIYAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MAMBARAM, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

MAMBARAM, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

337 21/01/2026 ANAMIKA BIJU BIJU K (FTHR) AMBADI, 
VENMANAL, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

338 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL FIDA 
V V 

ISMAIL P P (FTHR) 21/370, VALIYA 
VEETTIL, 

Anjarakandy, 
Paduvilayi, 

Anjarakandy, 670612, 
Thalassery

  

339 21/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K P SAMEERA K P 
(MTHR)

MASKEN, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
PADUVILAYI, P O 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

340 21/01/2026 JAMSHEENA NIYAS NIYAS T K (HSBN) 28B , AHLAN, CASE 
ROAD, KADACHIRA, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

341 21/01/2026 SAJIN FILAJ B JALEEL K V (FTHR) KUNNERI HOUSE, 
ERUVATTY, 
ERUVATTY, 

ERUVATTY, 670642, 
DHARMADAM

  

342 21/01/2026 Jishnu T Satheesan M (FTHR) Manikkari House, 
Kakkoth, Iriveri, Iriveri, 

670613, Dharmadam

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

343 21/01/2026 NUSAIBA K V SUBAITHA K V 
(MTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
KALLAYI, 

PADUVILAYI, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

344 21/01/2026 C K MUHAMMED 
SHAFI 

SABIRA K (WIFE) AL MUKTHAR, 
KETTINAKAM, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, 
DHARMADAM

  

345 21/01/2026 P SAMEER ERAMOOTTY (FTHR) SAJEERA MANZIL, 
KETTINAKAM, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

346 21/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA VM ABDUL RAHEEM K V 
(FTHR)

8-394 DARUL 
THAMEEMI, 

PANERICHAL, 
IRUVERY, 

MOWANCHERI, 
670613, KANNUR

  

347 21/01/2026 NEHA S KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

AAYILIAM, 
CHEMBILODE, 

KANNUR, 
MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

348 21/01/2026 ASNA K AZEEB P P (FTHR) ASNAS, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

PADUVILAYI, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

349 21/01/2026 Aabootty K K Moossa (FTHR) 245  AYISHA 
MANZIL, 

KAYALODE, 
MAMBARAM, 

MAMBARAM, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

350 21/01/2026 SIRAJ V POKKER (FTHR) PARAKADAVATH, 
CHERIYA VALAP 

ANJARAKANDY P O, 
PADUVILAYI, 

ANJARAKANDY P O, 
670612, THALASSERY

  

351 21/01/2026 SAFIYA B JALEEL K V (HSBN) SUNAIJA QUARTERS, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

ERUVATTY, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, 
DHARMADAM

  

352 21/01/2026 Fathimathul Safa Kt Nazar Kp (FTHR) Dharulkhair, Kakkoth, 
Iriveri, Iriveri, 670613, 

Dharmadam

  

353 21/01/2026 HIRAN O JAYESH BABU A 
(FTHR)

HIRANYAM, 
PANUNDA, 
ERUVATTY, 

ERUVATTY, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

354 21/01/2026 ZAYAN MISHAB V HUSSAIN S P (FTHR) BOOTH 12, DARUL 
BARAKA, VENGAD, 

KEEZHALLUR, 
670612, 

DHARMADAM

  

355 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAN N K

SHAKEER M P (FTHR) AYISHAS, 
CHERIYAVALAPPU, 

PADUVILAYI, 
ANJARAKKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

356 21/01/2026 NANDHANA K K SANTHOSH K K 
(FTHR)

KUNDILEKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

357 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAID 
PARO KOOLOTH 

ABDUL RASHEED V 
M (FTHR)

4/280/A, LIMRA, 
CHAKKARAKKAL G 

H ROAD, 
MOWANCHERY P O, 

670613, KANNUR

  

358 21/01/2026 THANSEER T V T V FOUSIYA (MTHR) SHAHANAS, 
ERANIPALAM 
CHALA EAST, 

KADACHIRA, CHALA 
EAST, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

359 21/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA V ABDUL GAFOOR V P 
(FTHR)

10A CHITHIRA 
QUARTERS, 

PATTWAM MUKKU, 
PINARAYI, 

PINARAYI, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

360 21/01/2026 NIMA SADIQUE A SADIQUE K (FTHR) 221 B ESHAL, 
CHEKKIKUNIPALAM, 

PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

361 21/01/2026 HAFILA K ISMAIL M (FTHR) 16/399 A, BAITHUL 
NOOR, MAVILAYI 

MAVILAYI P O, 
MAVILAYI P O, 
670622, KANNUR

  

362 21/01/2026 ASHITHA K RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

5/273 
ANUSHALAYAM, 
CHITTIMUKKU, 

ERANCHOLI, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

363 21/01/2026 SANJU K K JAMUNA P K (MTHR) KAILASAM, 
UCHOOLIKKUNNUMETTA, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

364 21/01/2026 Sreelakshmi P V Prajeesh Kumar (FTHR) 401, Priyesh Bhavan, 
Valavilpeedika, 

Anjarakandy, Mamba, 
670611, Kannur

  

365 21/01/2026 SAIFUDEEN G K G K MUHAMMED 
SALEEM (FTHR)

SHUKRIYA MANZIL, 
NEAR BADAR PALLI, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, 
DHARMADAM

  

366 21/01/2026 Rasheeda U P Kadeesu (MTHR) Ramsheenas, Panunda, 
Eruvatty, Eruvatty, 
670642, Darmadam

  

367 21/01/2026 SHAN SHAHUL M SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

18/239 - SABIRA 
MANZIL, CHALA 

EAST, CHEMBILODE, 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

368 21/01/2026 THAHA K MOOSA HAJI (FTHR) MUMTHAS MAHAL, 
BAVODE, BAVODE, 

BAVODE, 670622, 
KANNUR

  

369 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAZAL 
NAVAS

NAVAS (FTHR) RAHMATH MANZIL, 
KETTINAKAM, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

370 21/01/2026 NEETHA M SREEYESH M (HSBN) MADATHIL, 
PATHIRIYAD P O 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

PATHIRIYAD  P  O, 
670741, THALASSERY

  

371 21/01/2026 AARCHA PRAVEEN PRAVEEN VINOD A 
V (FTHR)

THEJOMAYA, 
SWAMIKUNNU, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 
670662, KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

372 21/01/2026 ASHWANTH K C MOHANAN M C 
(FTHR)

KOTTADICHALIL, 
KADAMBUR, 
KADAMBUR, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
DHARMADAM

  

373 21/01/2026 SHAHSAD MUPPAN ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

SAREEFA MANZIL, 
CHERIYAVALAPP, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

374 21/01/2026 SAFA SHARAF T K T K SOUDHA 
SHARAF (MTHR)

387E/14, POYANAD, 
POYANAD, NETTUR, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

375 21/01/2026 MuhammedMuhsin N K Bushara Panichullayil 
(MTHR)

Baithul salam, 
Mambaram, Pathiriyad, 

Mambaram, 670741, 
Thalassery

  

376 21/01/2026 GHANASHYAM 
KADAVATH 

VALAPPIL

SEEMA KADAVATH 
VALAPPIL (MTHR)

K R BHAVAN, 
KADACHIRA, 
KADAMBUR, 

KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  

377 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED NASIM 
K

NAVAS P K  (FTHR) BAITHUL RAHMA, 
IRIVERI, IRIVERI, 
IRIVERI, 670613, 

KANNUR

  

378 21/01/2026 RISHIKESH P RANJITH P (FTHR) ANANDOTH HOUSE, 
CHEKKIKUNIPALAM, 

PINARAYI, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

379 21/01/2026 MUDASSIR T K MUSTHAFA K V 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMKARA 
HOUSE, 

KANAYANNUR, 
IRIVERI, 

MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

380 21/01/2026 MARVA IBRAHIM Saneera Kp (MTHR) Samras, Anjarakandy, 
Anjarakandy, 

Anjarakandy, 670612, 
Thalassery

  

381 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZARIF 
AZIZ 

T K AZEEZ (FTHR) Arafa, Vellozhuku, 
Dharmadam, Palayad, 
670661, Dharmadam

  

382 21/01/2026 JALEEL BADUSHA BEEFATHIMA M P 
(WIFE)

264, HAMDH, 
THANNADA, 

CHEMBILODE, P O 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

383 21/01/2026 Razal K K K K Rasheeda (MTHR) MALHAR, 
KOYYODE, 

CHEMBILODE, 
KOYYODE, 670621, 

Kannur

  

384 21/01/2026 Abhijith E Sajeevan E (FTHR) Edavalath House, 
Koyyode, Chembilode, 

Koyyode, 670621, 
Kannur

  

385 21/01/2026 FATHIMA P SAMEER (FTHR) PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 
KOTTOOR, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  

386 21/01/2026 SHADIYABANU U BASHEER (FTHR) UMMALIL HOUSE, 
KADAMBUR, 
KADAMBUR, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
KANNUR

  

387 21/01/2026 Anusree K Babu P (FTHR) 289/Koduvalli Kuniyil, 
Meloor, Dharmadam, 

Meloor, 670661, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

388 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIJAS T 
C 

ILLYAS E V (FTHR) 13/241/B, 
THAZHEVEETTIL 

CHEMBILARI, 
CHAKKIYALI, 

MAMBA P O, 670611, 
KANNUR

  

389 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NADA K P SHAKEELA K P 
(MTHR)

NASEEMA MANZIL, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

390 21/01/2026 SHAHINA N SADIK K (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
DHARMADAM, 

DHARMADAM, P O 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

391 21/01/2026 ASHIN SUMODH M V SUMOD M K (FTHR) SREEDEEPAM, 
PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

392 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FASNA T

NAJEEB M (FTHR) THEZHUKKULLATHIL, 
CHEMBILODE, 

KANNUR, 
MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

393 21/01/2026 Muhammad Sahad Saneera Kp (MTHR) Samras, Anjarakandy, 
Anjarakandy, 

Anjarakandy, 670612, 
Thalassery

  

394 21/01/2026 RITHUNA P PRABHA M K (MTHR) 190 A NIRMALYAM, 
MYLULLI METTA, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

395 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RISANA K M 

A P NASEER (FTHR) 2/286 B-DARUL 
HAIRE, 

PODUVACHERY, 
MAVILAYI, 

PODUVACHERY, 
670621, KANNUR

  

396 21/01/2026 Niketh Narikkotan Prathibha K V (MTHR) Poyil House, Eruvatty, 
Eruvatty, Eruvatty, 
670642, Darmadam

  

397 21/01/2026 MINHA SHERIN K SHAHINA (MTHR) THOUFEEQUE 
MANZIL, KOTTOOR, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA P O, 
670621, KANNUR

  

398 21/01/2026 DEEKSHITHA 
DILEESH 

M RATHI (MTHR) 08/42, ASWATHI 
NILAYAM, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADAMBUR, 670663, 

DHARMADAM

  

399 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZIN 
C

SUBAIR T K (FTHR) CHALIL HOUSE, 
CHOOLA, 

KANHIRODE, 
MOWANCHERI, 
670613, KANNUR

  

400 21/01/2026 Sreelaya Pradeep Pradeepan Puthalath 
(FTHR)

Indeevaram, 
Muzhappala, 
Anjarakkandi, 

Muzhappala, 670611, 
Kannur

  

401 21/01/2026 ALEENA J VINCENT MATHEW J 
(FTHR)

MARIA HOUSE, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

402 21/01/2026 BEEFATHIMA M P JALEEL BADUSHA 
(HSBN)

264, HAMDH, 
THANNADA, 

CHEMBILODE, P O 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

403 21/01/2026 PRABANEETH K V M MINI (MTHR) KOOLOTH VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

404 21/01/2026 NAFIYA T NAJEEB (FTHR) THEZHUKULLATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBILODE, 
CHEMBILODE, 

MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

405 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHAZIYA P P

SAJINA P P (MTHR) BISMILLA MANZIL, 
CHEMBILODE, 
CHEMBILODE, 
MOWANCHERI, 

670613, 
DHARMADAM

  

406 21/01/2026 SHANI FATHIMA T V SHAMSUDHEEN 
MOOPPAN (FTHR)

THUNNANTE 
VALAPPIL, 
KOYYODE, 
KOYYODE, 

KOYYODE, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

407 21/01/2026 SINDHU S SINESH M (HSBN) KUNNATH 
PARAMBA, 

PACHAKKARA, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

408 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHIRAS A V

HASEEBANU A V 
(MTHR)

333A/18/SHAAZ, 
MAILULLY, 
MAILULLY, 

PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

409 21/01/2026 RIYA K V LAKSHMANAN 
(FTHR)

SREEPURAM, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

PADUVILAYI, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

410 21/01/2026 YADHURAG O SAJEEVAN (FTHR) SADARAM, ODATHIL 
PEEDIKA, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

411 21/01/2026 Adil S M sabira (MTHR) SABIRAZ, 
PARAMBAYI, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

MAMBARAM, 670741, 
DARMADAM

  

412 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH LIYANA 
K 

BASHEER C K (FTHR) 20/ 7 A-BAITHUL IZZ, 
KOYYODE, 

CHEMBILODE, 
KOYYODE, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

413 21/01/2026 Razanath T V Sakariya (FTHR) BaithulvHudha, 
Anjarakandy, 
Anjarakandy, 

Anjarakandy, 670612, 
Thalassey

  

414 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ABDUL 
BAQI C V 

ABDUL SATHAR C V 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
ANJARAKKANDY, 
ANJARAKKANDY, 

MURINGERI, 670612, 
KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

415 21/01/2026 SAHEER T P MAMMAD (FTHR) SAHEER MANZIL, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

PADUVILAYI, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

416 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM C H

ABDUL JABBAR M 
(FTHR)

MARHABA MANZIL, 
CHERIYAVALAPPU, 

PADUVILAYI, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, 
DHARMADAM

  

417 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FARHA H M 

RAFEEQUE P P 
(FTHR)

18/285- HAKKEEM 
MANZIL, CHALA 

EAST, CHEMBILODE, 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

418 21/01/2026 RITHUNANDH R SAJEEVAN E (FTHR) KUNNUMCHERI 
HOUSE, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
PADUVILAYI, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
670612, THALASSERI

  

419 21/01/2026 saji thykeel T VISHNUPRIYA 
(MTHR)

33/760- THYKEEL 
HOUSE, NADAL, 

EDAKKAD, 
EDAKKAD, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

420 21/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA RASEENA P P (MTHR) PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUKUTTI, 
IRIVERI, 

MOWANCHERI, 
670613, 

DHARMADAM

  

421 21/01/2026 NAJIYA SHIRIN C NASARIYA C (MTHR) 10/515 ANUGRAHA, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADM, 

DHARMADAM, 
670106, THALASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

422 21/01/2026 SARANG PRASAD O K PRASAD V K (FTHR) Vadavil House, 
Peralassery, Makrery, 

Mundalur, 670622, 
Kannur

  

423 21/01/2026 ADEENA SHERIN N RASEENA N (MTHR) 16/351SAFIYA 
MANZIL, PALAYAD, 

DHARMADAM, 
PALAYAD, 670661, 

THALASSERY

  

424 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ATHIF 
C P

K LATHEEF (FTHR) RANA NEST, EKKAL, 
MAMBA, MAMBA, 
670611, KANNUR

  

425 21/01/2026 DEEPTHI K GIRISH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

12/89-KAPPOOR 
HOUSE, PANONNERI, 

KADAMBUR, 
KADACHIRA, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

426 21/01/2026 SOURAV P Sathyan P (FTHR) Puthoor House, 
Cherumavilayi, 

Mavilayi, Mavilayi, 
670622, Kannur

  

427 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHFAN  

RASHEEDA K (MTHR) BISMILA MANZIL, 
PALERI, 

ANJARAKKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

428 21/01/2026 NEETHIKA PRAMOD PREETHAM 
PEETHAMBER (HSBN)

PRANAVAM, 
ANDALUR, 
ANDALUR, 

PALAYAD, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  

429 21/01/2026 FAROOK CV NAFEESA (WIFE) fathimas, Safiya 
road,cheri company, 

parambai, sankaranellur, 
670643, dharmadam

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

430 21/01/2026 SHAHASIL K C SHAMEER (FTHR) KOLLAN CHALILE 
HOUSE, KOYYODE, 

KOYYODE, 
KOYYODE, 670621, 

DHARMADAM

  

431 21/01/2026 K Sajisha Pramodan T K (HSBN) 273 A, Rithuprasadam, 
Kavinmoola, 

Anjarakandy, Mamba, 
670611, Kannur

  

432 21/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR 
MALOT 

SOUDATH K (WIFE) SHABANAS, NEAR 
MULLAPRAM JUMA 

MASJID, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

433 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED LAZIM 
P K

N SATHAR (FTHR) 16/521 
PARAKKODAN 

HOUSE, 
VELLOZHUKKU, 
DHARMADAM, 

PALAYAD, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  

434 21/01/2026 THRISHA KRISHNA C C SHAJI (FTHR) MANGALYA, 
THALAVIL, IRIVERI, 

POTHUVCHERY, 
670621, Kannur

  

435 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HANA KT 

ZIYAD (FTHR) KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
MAMMAKKUNNU, 

MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
KADAMBUR, 670663, 

KANNUR

  

436 21/01/2026 AFNAS V SAFOORA (MTHR) PARAKKADAVATH 
SAFOORA MANZIL, 

KALLAYI, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

437 21/01/2026 ABHIN K BHANUMAN K 
(FTHR)

VANNARAKKAL, 
CHEMBILODE, 

KANNUR, 
MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

438 21/01/2026 ARDHRA M O MANOJ KUMAR P V 
(FTHR)

ADARSH BHAVAN, 
MUTHUKUTTY, 

IRIVERI, 
MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

439 21/01/2026 Aswin V K Mukesh V K (FTHR) Vadakkedath 
Kunnumbram House, 

Cherumavilayi, 
Mavilayi, Mavilayi, 

670622, Kannur

  

440 21/01/2026 NAVARANG V RAGESH (FTHR) PAYANGOTTU 
HOUSE, 

VENDUTTAYI, 
ERUVATTY, 

PINARAYI, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

441 21/01/2026 KISHAN T PRASHANTHAN T 
(FTHR)

VRINDHAVANAM, 
CHEMBILODE, 

KANNUR, 
MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  

442 21/01/2026 Swaathi M M sudhindran (FTHR) Kelothan Kandi House, 
Chala East, Chala, Chala 

East P O, 670621, 
DHARMADAM

  

443 21/01/2026 JUNAID MUHAMMEDALI AK 
(FTHR)

NOORMAHAL, 
CHEMBILODE, 

KANNUR, 
MOWANCHERY, 
670613, KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

444 21/01/2026 FADIL SHAHAM P A ABDULLA K P (FTHR) 19/58/A BAIRUHA, 
POYANAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
MAMBARAM, 670741, 

DHARMADAM

  

445 21/01/2026 Athul Prasad Prasad K V (FTHR) 119/A ,SreepadaM, 
NARICKODE, 

ANJARAKKANDY, 
Muzhappala, 670611, 

Kannur

  

446 21/01/2026 SNEHA P P SMITHA P P (MTHR) KAPPADANKANDI 
HOUSE, 

UCHILIKKUNNU 
METTA, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

447 21/01/2026 SHAMEENA 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL 

SEREENA P P (MTHR) BAITHUL AMEEN, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

448 21/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA VT RASHIDA VT (MTHR) MADEENAS, 
MUZHZPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

449 21/01/2026 VISHNU P K AKHILESHAN 
VALANKI (FTHR)

ANANYAM, 
KALLAYI, 

ANJARAKKANDI, 
ANJARAKKANDI, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

450 21/01/2026 RINSHITHA N THILAKAN VK 
(FTHR)

RICHU NIVAS, 
VENDUTTAYI, 

ERUVATTY, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

451 21/01/2026 Santhwana C Santhosh Kumar N 
(FTHR)

Vannathankandy, 
Parambayi, Pathiriyad, 
Mambaram, 670741, 

Thalassery

  

452 21/01/2026 AFREENA K K ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

S P HOUSE, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

PADUVILAYI, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

453 21/01/2026 NEGA M V DINESAN M V (FTHR) 224, Pachapoika, 
Pachapoika, Pachapoika, 

670643, Dharmadam

  

454 21/01/2026 JAZIL M K SIDHIEQUE M K 
(FTHR)

NARON HOUSE, 
PALAYAD, 

DHARMADAM, 
PALAYAD, 670661, 

THALASSERY

  

455 21/01/2026 SUNAYA PRAMOD DINESH 
VIJAYAKUMAR 

(HSBN)

PRANAVAM, 
ANDALOOR, 
ANDALOOR, 

PALAYAD, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  

456 21/01/2026 SHAMLEENA K K ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

S P HOUSE, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

PADUVILAYI, 
ANJARAKANDY, 

670612, THALASSERY

  

457 21/01/2026 SHIKHIL P MADHAVAN N 
(FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
KALLIKUNNU, 
PADUVILAYI, 

PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 
THALASSERY

  

458 21/01/2026 Radhul P K Suresh Babu (FTHR) Cheenankandy 
Puthanpurayil, 

Chorayankunde, 
Anjarakandy, 

Muzhappala, 670611, 
Kannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

459 21/01/2026 Ruthunanda M A M Satheesan (FTHR) Ruthu kottalampoyil, 
Cheriyavalappu, 

Paduvilayi, 
Anjarakandy, 670612, 

Thalassery

  

460 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SIDHIK M K (HSBN) NARON HOUSE, 
PALAYAD, 

DHARMADAM, 
PALAYAD, 670661, 

THALASSERY

  

461 21/01/2026 Amaya K Jayan K (FTHR) Palakkandy House, 
Poduvacheri, Mavilayi, 
Poduvacheri, 670621, 

Kannur

  

462 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
K K 

ABDUL KHADAR P 
(FTHR)

K K HOUSE, 
NARIVAYAL, 

DHARMADAM, 
PALAYAD P O, 

670661, THALASSERY

  

463 21/01/2026 GEETHA V M PRAMOD (HSBN) PRANAVAM, 
ANDALUR, 
ANDALUR, 

PALAYAD, 670661, 
THALASSERY

  

464 21/01/2026 SHIYONA C REEJA P P (MTHR) ANIZHAM, 
UCHULIKKUNNU 

METTA, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
MAMBA, 670611, 

KANNUR

  

465 21/01/2026 SANGEERTH PK Anoopkumar PK 
(FTHR)

Snehalayam, 
Pattummukku, Pinarayi, 

Pinarayi, 670741, 
Thalassery

  

466 21/01/2026 Fasna P C Abdul Nasar K K 
(FTHR)

Fathima Mahal, 
Poduvachery, Mavilayi, 
Poduvacheri, 670621, 

Kannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

467 21/01/2026 SHAZIN NISHAM A P 
M 

NISHAM K (FTHR) BEEBI MAHAL, 
MUZHAPPALA, 

MAMBA, 
MUZHAPPALA, 
670611, KANNUR

  

468 21/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS M Ashraf K (FTHR) Baithul Farha, Iriveri, 
Iriveri, Iriveri, 670613, 

Kannur

  

469 21/01/2026 ARIFA H M RASEENA H M 
(MTHR)

Haseena Manzil, Iriveri, 
Iriveri, Iriveri, 670613, 

Kannur

  

470 21/01/2026 YADHAV E SASI (FTHR) CHAITHRAM, 
VENGAD, 

PADUVILAYI, 
VENGAD, 670612, 

THALASSERY

  

471 21/01/2026 RESNA K RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM, 
VENDUTTAYI, 

ERUVATTY, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

472 21/01/2026 Naja Mariyam Mahamood K (FTHR) Sajeena manzil, Chala, 
Chembilod, Chala East, 

670621, Kannur

  

473 21/01/2026 Nandana P Janakarajan K (FTHR) 2/226,  Thykkandy 
House, Narikkode, 

Anjarakandy, 
Muzhappala, 670611, 

Kannur

  

474 21/01/2026 Archana V Anadan M (FTHR) Archana Nivas, 
Pachapoika, Pachapoika, 

Pachapoika, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

475 21/01/2026 Ajith Kumar V T Deepa K (WIFE) Ambady, 
uchulikkunnumetta, 

Anjarakandy, mamba, 
670611, kannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

476 21/01/2026 VISHNU K K NISHA T K (MTHR) KOORAKUNDIL 
HOUSE, THANNADA, 

CHEMBILODE, 
CHALA EAST, 670621, 

KANNUR

  

477 21/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN 
GOPALAN 

PUNNAKKAL 

GOPALAN (FTHR) Sreerosh Hormony, 
Villa 19, Kacherimetta, 

Muzhappilangad, 
Muzhappilangad, 
670662, Kannur

  

478 21/01/2026 Muhammed Safwan K P Navas (FTHR) V P 17/457 K P House, 
Parambayi, Pathiriyad, 
Mambaram, 670741, 

Thalassery

  

479 21/01/2026 SHADA SULTHANA P 
K 

RAFNEETHA 
RAHMAN P K (MTHR)

BISMILLA HOUSE, 
MYLULLI METTA, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

480 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAD 
P M

MUHAMMAD K K 
(FTHR)

DARUL RAHMA, 
KOYYODE, 
KOYYODE, 

KOYYODE, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

481 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AADIL 
SHAN M V

SEHEEDA C (MTHR) MALAYANTE 
VALAPPIL, 

KADAMBUR, 
EDAKKAD, 

EDAKKAD, 670663, 
KANNUR

  

482 21/01/2026 Sajitha M ummer (FTHR) AL HADIYA, Kendriya 
vidyalaya road,, 

dharmadam, 
Dharmadam, 670106, 

Thalassery

  

483 21/01/2026 Sajin Mohandas Kalathil Mohandas 
(FTHR)

266 Othayoth House, 
Makreri, Makreri, 

Makreri, 670622, Kannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

484 21/01/2026 FATHIMA N M Nazeer V (FTHR) Sajeenas, Iriveri, Iriveri, 
Iriveri, 670613, Kannur

  

485 21/01/2026 Rajesh Kumar A M Kumaran (FTHR) Indeevaram, 
Chorakkulam, Mavilayi, 

Poduvacheri, 670621, 
Kannur

  

486 21/01/2026 NANDAKISHAN K K Pavitharan V (FTHR) KOTTAYIL VEED, 
Kolad, Pinarayi, 

Parapram, 670741, 
Thalassery

  

487 21/01/2026 ADHEENA M K Reeja M K (MTHR) AMRUTHAM, Iriveri, 
Iriveri, Iriveri, 670613, 

Dharmadam

  

488 21/01/2026 VISMAYA K SARANG (HSBN) 456, Thattiode, Koodali, 
Koodali, 670592, 

Thalassery

  

489 21/01/2026 Niranjana K Manoharan Koova 
(FTHR)

Kunjivalappil Veedu, 
Koyyode, Chembilode, 

Koyyode, 670621, 
Darmadam

  

490 21/01/2026 SHEMIN K K FOUSIYA (MTHR) KILAYIL 
KUNNUMBRAM, 
MUTHUKUTTY, 

IRIVERY, 
POTHUVACHERY, 
670621, KANNUR

  

491 21/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA A SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

EDAKKAN HOUSE, 
MOWANCHERY, 
MOWANCHERY, 
MOWANCHERY, 

670613, 
DHARMADAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

492 21/01/2026 ADWAITH 
PRADEESH 

PRADEESH M N 
(FTHR)

K V HOUSE, 
KUZHIMBALODE 

METTA, 
ANJARAKANDY, P O 

ANJARAKANDY, 
670612, KANNUR

  

493 21/01/2026 Suha Fathima shamsu T (FTHR) Raas, dharmadam, 
dharmadam, 

dharmadam, 670106, 
thalassery

  

494 21/01/2026 Shella K Kalathil Mohandas 
(HSBN)

266 Othayoth House, 
Makreri, Makreri, 

Makreri, 670622, Kannur

  

495 21/01/2026 Alaka k Baburaj K (FTHR) Vengacheri Chalil 
Veedu, Koyyode, 

Chembilode, Koyyode, 
670621, Dharmaddam

  

496 21/01/2026 ANJIMA A UNNI T S (FTHR) THARASIYIL HOUSE, 
KUZHIMBALODE 

METTA, 
ANJARAKANDY, P O 

ANJARAKANDY, 
670612, KANNUR

  

497 21/01/2026 Farshad Pk Musthafa (FTHR) Badayil, Kolad, 
Pinarayi, Parapram, 
670741, Thalassery

  

498 21/01/2026 Sourav kuniyil Kanakan K (FTHR) Kuniyil House, 
Koyyode, Chembilode, 

Koyyode, 670621, 
Dharmadam

  

499 21/01/2026 SAHAD P K ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

PEETTAKANDI 
HOUSE, THANNADA, 

CHALA, CHALA 
EAST, 670621, 
DHARMADAM

  

500 21/01/2026 Basheer P K Musthafa (FTHR) Badayil, Kolad, 
Pinarayi, Parapram, 
670741, Thalassery

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

501 21/01/2026 ARADHYA V K JAYARAJAN K  
(FTHR)

ATHEETHAM, 
MYLULLY, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
pathiriyad, 670741, 

thalassery

  

502 21/01/2026 Hrishikesh Ravi Bindu Thumboli 
(MTHR)

150 A, Sona Road, 
Anjarakandy, Mamba, 

670611, Kannur

  

503 21/01/2026 Shivakrishna P Pramodan C (FTHR) Re Krishna, Kolad, 
Pinarayi, Parapram, 
670741, Thalassery

  

504 21/01/2026 DIVAINA M MANOJ KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

120, POWERLOOM 
METTA, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
MAMBARAM, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

505 21/01/2026 SREYA N P SAJEEVAN C M 
(FTHR)

CHODEVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIMBALODE 
METTA, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
ANJARAKANDY, 
670612, KANNUR

  

506 21/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF R P ABU M (FTHR) ZAM ZAM MAHAL, 
POYANAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 
MAMBARAM, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

507 21/01/2026 MAHESH KUMAR K NIKISHA M K (WIFE) 750/A, Anenimetta, 
Anjarakandy, 

Muzhappala, 670611, 
Kannur

  

508 21/01/2026 SAJEEVAN C M KUMARAN (FTHR) CHODE VEETTIL, 
KUZHIMBALODE 

METTA, 
ANJARAKANDY, P O 

ANJARAKANDY, 
670612, KANNUR

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

509 21/01/2026 JOSHNA S Suresh S (FTHR) Vinayakam, Adoor, 
Kadambur, Kadachira, 

670621, Kannur

  

510 21/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RIDHA RIYAS CK 

RIYAS KP (FTHR) NEW CK 
HOUSE,KETTINAKAM,MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
KETTINAKAM,MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, 
DHARAMADAM

  

511 21/01/2026 ABOOBACKER P MUHAMMED 
PULIKKAL (FTHR)

BAITHUL MABROOQ, 
PODUVACHERY, 
PODUVACHERY, 
PODUVACHERY, 
670621, KANNUR

  

512 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAFWAN K V 

ZEENATH K V K V 
(MTHR)

SEENATH HOUSE, 
KOYYODE, 
KOYYODE, 

KOYYODE, 670621, 
KANNUR

  

513 21/01/2026 Muhammad Rafeeh K P K P Rasheeda (MTHR) Mumtaz mahal, Bavode, 
Bavode, Bavode, 
670622, Mundalur

  

514 21/01/2026 T K Pramodan Sajisha K (WIFE) 273A, Rithuprasadam, 
Kavinmoola, 

Anjarakandy, Mamba, 
670611, Kannur

  

515 21/01/2026 Fathimathu Sana P P Musthafa P P (FTHR) P P House, Myladi, 
Paduvilayi, 

Anjarakandy, 670612, 
Thalassery

  

516 21/01/2026 Arunima Anirudhan Sreeja k (MTHR) Ente, Keerikunnumchal 
Kadambur, Edakkad,, 
kadambur, kadambur, 

Edakkad, 670663, 
kannur

  



Jan 22, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

517 21/01/2026 Fathimathu Safa P P Musthafa P P (FTHR) PADIYIL 
PUTHALATH, 

MYLADI, 
PADUVILAYI, 

ANJARAKANDY, 
670612, THALASSERY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


